

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1/18) Providing & fixing of typical M.M.G.S.Y. in-formating Sign & maintenance Board					
Qty. vide T.M. B.P. 28					
3 Nos @ Rs. 11241.89 each					Rs 33726=
(2/1) Cleaning & grubbing road land					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 28					
1.067 Ha. @ Rs 51133.76/Ha					Rs 54560=
(3/3) Construction of T.S.B.					
T.S.B. by well graded material					
Qty. vide T.M. B.P. 28					
328.81 m ³ @ Rs 2211.25/m ³					Rs 709,398=
(4/4) Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting Stone aggregate for WBM T.S.B.					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 28					
297.28 m ³ @ Rs 3975.61/m ³					Rs 11,81,869=
(5/5) Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting Stone aggregate for WBM T.S.B.					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 29					
360.03 m ³ @ Rs 3667.10/m ³					Rs 13,20,266=
(6/6) Providing & applying Primer Coat with bitumen					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No.134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
RQty. Vide T. M. B. P. 31					
214 Nos. @ Rs. 819. 92 each Rs.					<u>1,75,463=</u>
(19/19) Brick masonry work in C.W. (1:3) in Parapet					
RQty. Vide T. M. B. P. 31					
25.92 m ³ @ Rs. 5768. 69/m ³ Rs.					<u>1,49,524=</u>
(20/20) Plastering walls C.M. (1:4) 15 mm. thick in B/W					
RQty. Vide T. M. B. P. 31					
181.44 m ² @ Rs. 177.02 /m ² Rs.					<u>32119=</u>
(21/21) Painting two coats including Primer coat					
RQty. Vide T. M. B. P. 31					
181.44 m ² @ Rs. 88.49/m ² Rs.					<u>16056 =</u>
Total					<u>Rs. 1,23,33,940=</u>
Add 1% Labour Cess (+)					<u>Rs. 1,23,339=</u>
Add 12% GST (+)					<u>Rs. 14,80,073=</u>
Add S. Fee (+)					<u>Rs. 1,12,516=</u>
Total					<u>Rs. 1,40,49,868=</u>
Less 0.65 % below (-)					<u>Rs. 91,325=</u>
					<u>Rs. 1,39,58,543=</u>
Less Previous Payment					
Vide T. M. B. P. 32 (-)					<u>Rs. 1,39,58,543=</u>
					<u>Rs. 0=</u>
28.05.22 P.E.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/10) Providing & fixing R.C.C.					
M 15 gr. kon. Stone					
Qty. vide T.M. B.P. 30					
4 nos. @ Rs. 2374.76 each Rs.					9499.04
(13/11) Providing & fixing R.C.C.					
M 15 gr. 200 mm. Stone					
Qty. vide T.M. B.P. 30					
23 nos. @ Rs. 627.39 each Rs.					14430.07
(14/12) Providing & fixing 600 mm.					
equilateral triangle					
Qty. vide T.M. B.P. 30					
20 nos. @ Rs. 3608.98 each Rs.					72180.00
(15/13) Providing & fixing of 600 mm					
Circular					
Qty. vide T.M. B.P. 31					
2 nos. @ Rs. 4834.66 each Rs.					9669.32
(16/14) Providing & fixing of 600					
mm. x 450 mm. Rectangular					
Qty. vide T.M. B.P. 31					
6 nos. @ Rs. 4709.20 each Rs.					28255.20
(17/15) Providing & fixing of					
R.C.C. M 15 gr. Boundary					
Pillars					
Qty. vide T.M. B.P. 31					
75 nos. @ Rs. 484.15 each Rs.					36311.25
(18/16) Planting of trees by					
the road side					

Continuation

Continuation